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DIGITAL MEDIA/MULTIMEDIA VIDEO PRODUCTION

Digital Media/Multimedia Video Production, Certificate

Course Name

DIG 2430
DIG 2200
DIG 2290
DIG 2205

Digital Story Development
Digital Video Fundamentals
Studio Prod and Direction
Digital Post Production

Credit Hours
3

3
3
3

« General Education Core.

+ Prerequisites and/or corequisites required. See course descriptions.
# Applies to AS degree and certificate programs.

= Career Certificate course.

* Minimum grade of "C" required.
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